

February 3, 2009

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2269

Page 2, line 5, replace "six" with "three"

Page 2, line 10, replace "ownership interests" with "capitalized investment assets"

Page 2, line 13, remove "for initial capitalization"

Page 2, line 16, after "members" insert "or a designated board that includes investor members"

Page 2, remove lines 28 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 18

Renumber accordingly